
Current Breed Standings for 2015 Show Year 
For Events Processed from January 1, 2015 through January 23, 2015 

 

Rank Name Sex BOB/BISS Wins Total Defeated 

1 GCH CH Tue-J's Pacific Category Five D 7 248 

2 GCH CH Journey's Gentlemen Prefer Blondes B 8 247 

3 GCH CH Fame & VWF's I' Have Another D 3 106 

4 GCH CH Mavro-Twinoaks Hollywood Tough D 6 86 

5 GCH CH WindyCity-Orion's Guitar Hero D 2 83 

6 GCH CH Divine Acres Ring Leader D 5 79 

7 GCH CH Gracyn N Lost Creek's Cinco Peso Badge Bd D 3 74 

8 GCH CH Alpines Song Of The South D 2 73 

9 GCH CH Daynakin's When The New Moon Rises At Daja D 2 63 

10 GCH CH Old Mission's Lucid Dream B 6 53 

11 CH Journey's I'M Kind Of A Big Deal D 1 39 

12 GCH CH Divine Acres Dreamboat Annie B 1 38 

13 GCH CH Sunstrike Spellbinder At Karmel CGC D 1 36 

14 GCH CH Sweet's Firenrain V Saravilla BN RN CGC B 2 34 

15 - Tie Daynakin Chic And Savvy Soleil B 1 32 

15 - Tie GCH CH Neet's Whirlwind Romance D 1 32 

16 GCH CH Southern Star Gen Stonewall Jackson D 2 31 

17 - Tie GCH CH Trew's Lady In Red B 1 29 

17 - Tie Stargazn's Cassiopeia At Rochford B 1 29 

17 - Tie Paxton's To Each His Own B 1 29 

17 - Tie GCH CH Alpine's Ice Warrior V Hawthorne D 1 29 

18 GCH CH Daynakin Danelind Up To No Good D 1 25 

19 CH Hi-Class Diola's 24-Karat-Investment D 2 24 

20 GCH CH Rojon's Cast Fate To The Wind D 2 23 

 
Reported By:  GDCA Top 20 Statistician 

Rita K. Suddarth * 13318 Elk Run Road * Bealeton, VA  22712 
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Current Group Standings for 2015 Show Year 
For Events Processed from January 1, 2015 through January 23, 2015 

 
 

Rank Name Sex BIS Wins I II III IV 
BOB/BISS  

Wins 
Total 

Defeated 

1 GCH CH Journey's Gentlemen Prefer Blondes B 0 0 0 1 3 8 680 

2 GCH CH Fame & VWFs I' Have Another D 0 0 2 0 0 3 476 

3 GCH CH Alpines Song Of The South D 0 1 0 0 1 2 435 

4 GCH CH Old Mission's Lucid Dream  B 0 2 0 0 1 6 325 

5 GCH CH Rojon's Cast Fate To The Wind  D 0 0 1 1 0 2 286 

6 GCH CH Tue-J's Pacific Category Five D 0 0 0 0 0 7 248 

7 GCH CH Gracyn N Lost Creek's Cinco Peso Badge Bd D 0 0 0 0 1 3 207 

8 GCH CH Divine Acres Ring Leader D 0 0 0 0 1 5 194 

9 GCH CH Sweet's Firenrain V Saravilla BN RN CGC  B 0 0 1 0 0 2 149 

10 Kelr-Nkldeon Sabres "Now Do You Believe?" In Ksera  D 0 0 0 1 0 1 88 

11 GCH CH Mavro-Twinoaks Hollywood Tough D 0 0 0 0 0 6 86 

12 GCH CH WindyCity-Orion's Guitar Hero D 0 0 0 0 0 2 83 

13 CH Saravilla Chroma Party On Bourbon Street Lovesong B 0 0 0 0 1 1 69 

14 GCH CH Daynakin's When The New Moon Rises At Daja  D 0 0 0 0 0 2 63 

15 CH Journey's I'M Kind Of A Big Deal  D 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 

16 GCH CH Divine Acres Dreamboat Annie B 0 0 0 0 0 1 38 

17 GCH CH Sunstrike Spellbinder At Karmel CGC  D 0 0 0 0 0 1 36 

18 - Tie Daynakin Chic And Savvy Soleil  B 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 

18 - Tie GCH CH Neet's Whirlwind Romance D 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 

19 GCH CH Southern Star Gen Stonewall Jackson D 0 0 0 0 0 2 31 

20 - Tie GCH CH Trew's Lady In Red B 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 

20 - Tie Stargazn's Cassiopeia At Rochford B 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 

20 - Tie Paxton's To Each His Own B 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 

20 - Tie GCH CH Alpine's Ice Warrior V Hawthorne D 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 

 
Reported By:  GDCA Top 20 Statistician 

Rita K. Suddarth * 13318 Elk Run Road * Bealeton, VA  22712 
(703) 501-9004 * daneworld94@gmail.com 

For the Great Dane Club of America 

 

 

http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS43383803&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS40968301&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS44492502&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS43259701&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS41820601&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS36018302&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS39665706&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS40366306&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS39062701&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS46533601&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS36378401&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS38022206&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS42252203&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS43292403&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS43383801&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS43074706&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS30933606&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS44034801&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS43877401&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS35327405&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS42478302&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS47164302&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS46356501&defineditems=yes
http://www.apps.akc.org/store/reports/index.cfm?dog_id=WS34688502&defineditems=yes
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